READ JNSTRUCTIONS CAREFUl-I.-Y
BEFORE PROCEEDING
(1) LOCK BOX #
-.u.o", AUr. n i
fEDERAL COMMUNICAT10NSCOMU'rSSlbN
REMlITANCE ADViCE
SECTION A-PAYER INFORMATION
t::. ,- - ~ -

. (20) COUNTRY CODE (ifnotillU.s.A.)
(29A)FCCCODE2
(248) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(29B)FCCCODE2
(278) TOTAL FEE
(27A) TOTAL FEE
(26B) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
(23B) CALL SIGN/OTIlER 10
(2SB)FCC CODE 1
(28A) FCC CODE I
(2M) FEE DUE FOR (PTC)
$895.00
(21) APPLlCANT(FRN)
0009·0660-02
(19) DAYTJME TELEPHONE NU}o.I!BER (incillde area code)
301·361-4298
. 6) CiTY
O'Fallon
SECTION D - CERTIFICATION
dl\l£4~Sl;~,J.J.~~l.;;:;t,;;di&.lcertify under penalty ofpeJjury lba t the foregoing and supponiue inf(lTDIltiOll i$1nIe Iud c::orrect to
SIGNATURE ...L!~~~~~~:='::~=~~~cl;~;;;~~~~;gj~!EDi~'~);A;T~E·~~:::::~[:t=~::~~:::::: .~
- SECTION - CREDIT CARD PAYMENT INFORM A TION
MASTERCARD__ VISA _
ACCOUN I hi :MIII· R -----------------
AMEX DISCOVE.R__
EXPIRATION [)AIF _
1111:rcby ~"tl"", .. r I), r '·CC 10 cbarge my credit taro for th" servke(s)lallthorizatiau herein describcd.
SIGNA-) \ IF 1 ~==:::::====;;:;~;:;;:;;;:;::;:;;:;:;:;;;:;;:;::;;;;::;;:;;::::=====--...:.r)ATE<" ;::;~:;;:;===~;;;;:;;;;;;;:;;;;:;;:;~=="
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON RE VERSE -I·cr FORM m FEBRUARY2003(REVISED)
KELLEY DRYE & WARREN LLP
~UllllrEO~I"'ElIl-ITl'PJl,IlITNflI.SH,P
NEW YORK, NY
TYSONS CORNER, VA.
CI·llCAGO, Il
STAMFORD, CT
PARSIPPANY. NJ
BRUSSELS, BELGIUM
J>I'FlLlAT( OFFICES
J .... KAR11lo..I"lOONES1 ....
MUMBAI. INOLA
WASHINGTON HA.RBOUR, SUITE 400
3050 K STREET, NW
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20007-5108
(2<11) 3.42-8400
August 1, 2006
fACSIMILE
1202:) 342·8"~1
DIRECT LINE: 1202) 342.n!>2
EMAil: mc::onway@k.lleydr~•. com
~~~~~%~~#f::~0t
DATE STAMP &RETURN
~r.{~fii-10'Vl:>··
VIA COURIER
Marlene H. Dortch, Secretary
Federal Communications Commission
Wireline Competition Bureau - CPD - 214 Appls.
P.O. Box 358145
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-5142
J1DCJMEu.oN AUG 01,,.,~~